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Babarinde
Bannister
Belsey
Burton
Choudhury
Di-Cara
Diplock
Dow
Freebody
Holt

Lamb
Maxted
Metcalfe
Miah
Morris
Murdoch
Murray
Rodohan
Shore

Shuttleworth

Smart

Swansborough

Taylor
Tutt
Vaughan
Wallis
Whippy
Total

PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF EASTBOURNE BOROUGH COUNCIL
IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2021-2022

Basic

Allowance

£2,542.80
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,542.80
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00
£2,808.00

£75,285.60

Special

£2,808.00

£1,219.06

£886.94
£2,106.00
£1,404.00
£2,106.00
£1,404.00
£2,808.00
£1,404.00
£1,404.00

£702.00
£1,404.00

£702.00
£1,404.00
£2,106.00
£2,623.07

£2,808.00
£2,106.00
£2,808.00
£1,404.00
£4,212.00
£1,404.00
£369.87
£2,808.00
£44,410.94

Licensing  Carer's Travel and

Allowances Allowance Allowance Subsistence

£63.00

£126.00

£249.00 £46.13

£472.05

£156.00

£126.00

£156.00

£46.13

£876.00 £472.05

IT

allowance

£388.48
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£388.48
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£429.00
£11,501.96

Total Paid

£2,931.28
£6,045.00
£3,300.00
£4,456.06
£4,123.94
£5,469.00
£4,936.13
£5,343.00
£4,641.00
£6,517.05
£4,641.00
£4,797.00
£3,939.00
£4,641.00
£3,939.00
£4,641.00
£5,343.00
£5,860.07
£2,931.28
£6,045.00
£5,343.00
£6,171.00
£4,641.00
£7,449.00
£4,797.00
£3,606.87
£6,045.00

£132,592.68



