PAYMENTS TO MEMBERS OF EASTBOURNE BOROUGH COUNCIL IN THE PERIOD APRIL 2021-2022

	Cllr	Basic Allowance	Special Allowances	Licensing Allowance	Carer's Allowance	Travel and Subsistence	IT allowance	Total Paid
1	Babarinde	£2,542.80		1			£388.48	£2,931.28
2	Bannister	£2,808.00	£2,808.00				£429.00	£6,045.00
3	Belsey	£2,808.00		£63.00			£429.00	£3,300.00
4	Burton	£2,808.00	£1,219.06				£429.00	£4,456.06
5	Choudhury	£2,808.00	£886.94				£429.00	£4,123.94
6	Di-Cara	£2,808.00	£2,106.00	£126.00			£429.00	£5,469.00
7	Diplock	£2,808.00	£1,404.00	£249.00	£46.13		£429.00	£4,936.13
8	Dow	£2,808.00	£2,106.00				£429.00	£5,343.00
9	Freebody	£2,808.00	£1,404.00				£429.00	£4,641.00
10	Holt	£2,808.00	£2,808.00			£472.05	£429.00	£6,517.05
11	Lamb	£2,808.00	£1,404.00				£429.00	£4,641.00
12	Maxted	£2,808.00	£1,404.00	£156.00			£429.00	£4,797.00
13	Metcalfe	£2,808.00	£702.00				£429.00	£3,939.00
14	Miah	£2,808.00	£1,404.00				£429.00	£4,641.00
15	Morris	£2,808.00	£702.00				£429.00	£3,939.00
16	Murdoch	£2,808.00	£1,404.00				£429.00	£4,641.00
17	Murray	£2,808.00	£2,106.00				£429.00	£5,343.00
18	Rodohan	£2,808.00	£2,623.07				£429.00	£5,860.07
19	Shore	£2,542.80					£388.48	£2,931.28
20	Shuttleworth	£2,808.00	£2,808.00				£429.00	£6,045.00
21	Smart	£2,808.00	£2,106.00				£429.00	£5,343.00
22	Swansborough	£2,808.00	£2,808.00	£126.00			£429.00	£6,171.00
23	Taylor	£2,808.00	£1,404.00				£429.00	£4,641.00
24	Tutt	£2,808.00	£4,212.00				£429.00	£7,449.00
25	Vaughan	£2,808.00	£1,404.00	£156.00			£429.00	£4,797.00
26	Wallis	£2,808.00	£369.87				£429.00	£3,606.87
27	Whippy	£2,808.00	£2,808.00				£429.00	£6,045.00
	Total	£75,285.60	£44,410.94	£876.00	£46.13	£472.05	£11,501.96	£132,592.68